2015 SMRP Match 3
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Sunday, July 12, 2015
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Cat-3
Any Rifle
Any Rifle
Any Rifle
F-TR

Any Rifle
F-TR

Any Rifle
Any Rifle
F-TR
F-TR
F-TR
F-Open

F-Open

3-1
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199

199

195

196

195

195
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190
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3-1X

11
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10
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3-2
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199

200

198

196

196
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193

186

185

190
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3-2X

12

12

3-3

200

200

195

196

195
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188
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126

3-3X

13

TAgg3 TAgg3X

599 29
598 31
594 30
589 21
587 21
586 17
580 19
578 21
569 11
566 9
550 8
449 2

39 1

Page 1 of 1



